

Court No. - 59

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 527 of 1992

Appellant :- G.D.A.

Respondent :- Ziley Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- Umesh Chandra, Anoop Trivedi, Daya Shanker, Mahendra Pratap

Counsel for Respondent :- Santosh Kumar, Madnesh Prasad Singh, Utpal Chatterji

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani, J.

As prayed, list peremptorily in the month of July, 2019 before the appropriate Court.

Order Date :- 22.5.2019

Nitin Verma