

Court No. - 30

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 527 of 1992

Appellant :- G.D.A.

Respondent :- Ziley Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- Umesh Chandra, Anoop Trivedi, Daya Shanker, Mahendra Pratap, Mahesh Narain Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Santosh Kumar, Madnesh Prasad Singh, Utpal Chatterji

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Birla, J.

As prayed by Sri Mahesh Narain Singh, learned counsel for the appellant, list this appeal after four weeks so as to enable him to reconstruct his record.

Order Date :- 18.10.2019

p.s.