

Court No. - 35

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 527 of 1992

Appellant :- G.D.A.

Respondent :- Ziley Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- Umesh Chandra, Anoop Trivedi, Daya Shanker, Mahendra Pratap, Mahesh Narain Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- ., Madnesh Prasad Singh, Utpal Chatterji

Hon'ble Vipin Chandra Dixit, J.

As prayed, list on 21.08.2024.

Order Date :- 7.8.2024

sailesh